ODP CHECK FORM

oae: _ {16/ 47

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: Mé%uﬂuﬁ* 6bka l>aqkh/
Date of Birth: [ Q/ [A 75 ~ ey T

Address in VN é—" /fé MG\W M‘/ %Wﬁ\
" #JMW\WA (Ll

Spouse Name: MM%\ :dw LVW

Number of Accompanying Relatives

M@ Reeducation Time: Years Months Days
P x
Cogtih v &Q%égg jb QQ@
VEWL #

'
I-171 : E %ls: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.

Special List #

Sponsor: %W @(12 TULM/

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. #
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HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR[ VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P 0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

T .
ELEPHONE: v # :z: . Iy
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#

(Two Coples)' 1-171 :QL;7YeS’ NG

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ___\)A UYEA/ AN DUN G

Last Middle First
U /66 NpwZar dugpnk D Poiilinse T
Current Address “; 66 Nawia~ %“& au_ (P o
Date of Birth qub 1;247 @E{ Place of Birth CZE%b@tﬂﬁfvésk) ,A&Cﬁ//
. - 7

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) SEQ;LD414 szebthznﬂiLA;d_—’

(Rank & Position)
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 9720 10 |9 77

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: [ QUNG DAc VeweEr"

Name

Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & ‘Telephone Relationship
NGUBEA DA TRy i Porstter—
Neouysa/ A IxeT Bt

/M AM- 28 A,baVe/)
T —

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: (D/:ai//@(




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

NEUYEL ANt

)

—
Duprg——

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

- PA.
L TWT pom. Opm b Mach 27, 453 W Cfe
(
F@MMLWM) Ocit&bef/, £ QMM

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

b



. HOT‘GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) -~ ¢ s
MAU DON VE LY-LICH o s¢ Qv Tl

dkRdkdkkdddkkk

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : k)é%iiLftak// fbﬂ){f;ﬁ_ ‘ﬂ)u

Last (Ten HO) Middle (Giua) Flrst (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : (2 (G4.¢
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh):k///
(Tinh trang gia dinh): P_// ///
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : Dl AN MM/J

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

Pl nlwga, "Tof <t m/m%f g/

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) \// No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): (ﬁ’?l To (Den) : Lg??

/
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ( — (Ao
CAMP (Trai tu) )

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): £Q A4

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): - iﬁ4¢143~ (4}( ,AZEAa;vL, i
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): Q/
IV Number (So ho so): Q 256 Zé’
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): o?/
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

. —
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai vN):_& (| Zéé A%Mﬂé\ga ﬁ,_.'\ﬂ!a,[
:E:/h; &M/MLM@% Ny |

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

TR e pauv(En/

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): __XO No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): ;5(‘5fiubf’//

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: D ’3 | 1L

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (N




5.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

L

e -
MEGuYss) ANH Dupne

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH{ RELATIONSHIP TOI

PA.

Vil 274 Wile

L%{T’ W oname ‘a,ei“/\ OJ?bfj;Kg Q@U@e/h@j:

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

LDDITIONAL INFORMATION :




UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

San Diego,Calife.
(7)
NGUYEN~Tho Tho Thi
- Than
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA Pﬁpﬁ%_ﬂieu Dac

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER . NAME OF BENEFICIARY
-Dung,Anh
’ * E%-—Don g;%uyn Thi
NGUYEN~ Son,Dac

Dac Trung Nguyen EW
28%{23 (<)
DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROVAL

2/2M8h OF PETITION

Date:

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers upon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval constitutes no assurance
that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to lawful permanent resident status.
Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is
determined only when application therefor is made to an immigration officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by "X~ marks
concerning this petition:

1 E YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THiB?EFlCIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED
. (o]

STATES CONSULATEAT M . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING VISA
ISSUANCE. Inquiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed to the Consul. This Service will be unable 10 answer any inquiry concerning visa
issuance.

2. D IF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE
BENEFICIARY, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TIME, IF THE PETITION WAS IN
BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE
ISSUANCE OF A VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

3 E] YOUR PETITION F%ZSR¥$ME CLASSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT
* gKO

. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE
JURISDICTION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPART-
MENT DURING EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE
SAME CLASSIFICATION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM
HIM AND CONSIDER ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Jiquiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed 1o the Consul. This Service will be unable to
answer any Inquiry CORcerning visa issuance.

4, D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
ENCLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM {-485 WHICH WAS
RETURNED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

5. r_-_l THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT
(FORM 1-485).

6. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
HOWEVER, AN IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER IS NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE, THEREFORE. THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER-
MANENT RESIDENT.

7 D ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT
: PART OF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH.

8. [[] remarxks
VERY TRU Yg& /
DISTRI IRECTOR
torm 140

{Rev. 4-2-81) )
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HOl BAng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNM GIAQ
NCUYEN VAN CiOi
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GIO)
Secretary Generai

TRAN THI PHUONG
Depuly Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

CO Van Poan

Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

pate:  YUN 0 41589

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: NGUYEN ANH DUNG

Date of Birth: 02-12-48

IV #: 84663 NEED LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED,.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely your

“—<FRhuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by NGUYEN DAC TRUNG.
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above






